Features
Intel® 11th Gen Core™ Tiger Lake –UP3 Platform
SKU Selection Guide
GMB-L3TGLx10
⚫ Intel® 11th Generation Core™ i3/i5/i7 Processor
(Tiger Lake-UP3 Platform)
⚫ 2x DDR4-3200  SO-DIMM, up to 64GB Supported
⚫ 2x RJ-45 LAN port by 2.5GdE + 1GbE by internal (pinheaded)

OS DRIVER SUPPORT Windows®10 IoT Enterprise LTSC 2021 64 bit
CERTIFICATE CE / FCC (Class A) , RoHS2.0
Ordering Guide
● GMB-L3TGL210-0LN 3.5-inch SBC, Intel Tiger Lake-UP3 Core i3-1115G4E Processor
● GMB-L3TGL310-0LN 3.5-inch SBC, Intel Tiger Lake-UP3 Core i5-1145G7E Processor
● GMB-L3TGL410-0LN 3.5-inch SBC, Intel Tiger Lake-UP3 Core i7-1185G7E Processor
● GMB-L3TGL210-0LH 3.5-inch SBC, Intel Tiger Lake-UP3 Core i3-1115G4E Processor, with heat spreader
● GMB-L3TGL310-0LH 3.5-inch SBC, Intel Tiger Lake-UP3 Core i5-1145G7E Processor, with heat spreader
● GMB-L3TGL410-0LH 3.5-inch SBC, Intel Tiger Lake-UP3 Core i7-1185G7E Processor, with heat spreader
Option Accessory
● COM Port Cable ● Audio Cable
● Mainboard DC IN Cable ● SATA Cable
● GPIO Cable ● SATA Power Cable